
Agency: 
Operating Unit: 
Organization Code (UACS): 
Fund Cluster 

JUDICIARY 
SUPREME COURT 
29--001--00--00000 
OS-Internally Generated Fl.hds 

Program/Activity/Project PfA/P) and Account Trtle UACS Code 

1 2 
I. Agency Approved Budget 

General administration and Support 
General administration and Supervision 

PAP 
PS 50100000 
MOOE 50200000 
co 50600000 

SUB-TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

Certified correct: 

Approved Budgeted 
Revenue 

3 

1,100,886,716.35 
442,439,255.86 

18 758,63924 
1 562 084 611.45 

1562,084611.45 

~:r Chief Accountant 

Fiscal Management an Budget Office 

Date: 

Approved Budget 

Adjustments 1st 

(Transfer to Adjusted Budgeted Quarter 

(from) Revenue ending 
Realignment) March 31 

4 5=3+1-\4 6 

1,100,886,716.35 682,880,678.15 
(88,675.00) 442,350,580.86 159,118,016.47 
88 675.00 18 847,314.24 5 241,092.84 

1 562 084 611.45 847 .239 787 .46 

1562084 611.45 847 239 787 .46 -

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2019 

Budaet Utiftzation 
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 

Quarter Quarter Quarter 
Total 

Quarter 

ending ending ending ending 

June 30 Sect. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 

7 8 9 10={6+7+8+9\ 11 

418,006,038.20 1,100,886,716.35 682,880,678.15 
168,132,363.66 327,250,380.13 156,835,176.01 

631,487.50 5,872,580.34 4,726 419.24 
586 769 889.36 1 434 009 676.82 844 442,273.40 

586 769 889.36 1 434 009 676.82 844 442.273.40 

Disbursements 
2nd 3rd 

Quarter Quarter 

ending ending 

June 30 Seot. 30 

12 13 

418,006,03820 
166,820,124.49 

584 739.80 
585 410 902.49 

585 410 902.49 

Approved By: 

!~~~ 
Fiscal Management and Budget Office 

Date: 

4th 

Quarter 

ending 

Dec. 31 

14 

FAR No.2 

BALANCES 
Unpaid Obligations 

Total Unutiftzed Budget 
(10-15}=117+181 

Not yet Due and Due and Demandable -
15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10\ 17 18 

1,100,886,716.35 
323,655,300.50 115,100,200.73 1,661,511.33 1,933,568.30 

5,311,159.04 12 974 733.90 561 421.30 
1 429 853 175.89 128 074 934.63 1661511.33 2 494 989.60 

1,429,853 175.89 128 074,934.63 1661 511.33 2.49498'.60 




